
Position Dossard Temps Nom Club Localité Catégorie
1 13 00:33:46 Dimitri Bussard - Aubonne H-40
2 87 00:36:21 Antony Henry CTT Lausanne H-40
3 158 00:37:28 Adrien Dornier - Grand Combe Chateleu H+40
4 150 00:37:35 Emilien Monnier-Benoit Triathlon Pontarlier Malbuisson G
5 151 00:37:37 Sylvain  Monnier-Benoit Triathlon Pontarlier Malbuisson H+40
6 120 00:38:02 Eliott Piguet SummitPush.ch - H-40
7 201 00:38:04 Jimmy Romanens H-40
8 192 00:38:08 Baptiste Houriet H-40
9 163 00:39:50 Sylvain Freiholz Footing Vallée de Joux Le Sentier H+40

10 168 00:40:08 Adrien Itim - Bavois H-40
11 89 00:41:15 Jean-Luc  Besson Vertical Sports 1353 Bofflens H+40
12 177 00:41:16 Thomas Houle Team Pingouins Neuchâtel H-40
13 116 00:41:24 Tatiana von Allmen - Steffisburg F-40
14 60 00:41:58 Jean Noël Cuche Les coqs du Laveron Bonnevaux H-40
15 114 00:42:30 Alessio Astolfi Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux La Conversion G
16 52 00:42:36 Rivier Waldo Vari Lausanne H+40
17 206 00:42:40 Melanie Naulot F+40
18 178 00:42:49 Yann Rime - Cossonay H-40
19 49 00:42:57 Moreira Sergio Patos Bravos Yverdon H+40
20 190 00:43:14 Matthieu Muller H+40
21 55 00:43:37 Lena Breitler VTT Balcon du Jura 1454 L'Auberson F
22 37 00:43:53 Steeve Bourgeois Jeunesse de Rances Rances H-40
23 46 00:44:14 Simon Breitler VTT Balcon du Jura L'Auberson G
24 64 00:44:15 Jules Vulliamoz FC Donneloye 1933 Mathod H-40
25 157 00:44:22 Grégoire Lecourtier H-40
26 54 00:44:27 Félix Breitler VTT Balcon du Jura L'Auberson G
27 175 00:44:53 Gregory Marchand Vertical Sports Essertines-sur-Yverdon H-40
28 33 00:44:55 Michel Correvon CTT Crissier H+40
29 78 00:45:00 Eliott Metzener TRYverdon Yverdon-les-Bains H-40
30 82 00:45:02 Bastien Piguet - Rances H-40

11ème Verticale du Suchet - 2024
Scratch



31 4 00:45:21 Raphaël  Dupertuis Les Traîne-Savates 1033 Cheseaux-sur-Lausanne H+40
32 125 00:45:23 Aurore Jarlier Tcgb Lutry F-40
33 186 00:45:31 Béaufour Donovan H+40
34 179 00:46:18 Yann Guinnand - - H+40
35 7 00:46:30 Samuel Bettex Neyruz sport Neyruz-sur-Moudon H-40
36 29 00:46:30 Gregory Patthey - Lausanne H+40
37 62 00:46:33 Noé Thiébaud Bikeslab Fleurier H-40
38 181 00:46:51 Leresche Gael - - H-40
39 84 00:46:56 Jean-Luc Risse Vertical Sports Arnex-sur-Orbe H+40
40 133 00:46:56 Daniel Lienhard - Uettligen H+40
41 124 00:46:59 Nicolas  Agassis Vertical Sports Orbe H+40
42 126 00:47:07 Clara Gasser Course des Roches/Team Corren�on St-Cierges F+40
43 185 00:47:18 Béaufour Jonathan H+40
44 160 00:47:45 Laeticia Romanens Summit push x USY Yverdon-les-Bains F-40
45 165 00:47:45 Jean-louis Vaucher - Vandœuvres H+40
46 115 00:48:06 Paul  Krummenacher - Châtel-St-Denis H-40
47 166 00:48:10 Philippe  Bangerter Suchet Trailer Vuarrens H+40
48 199 00:48:10 Sebastian Suchet H-40
49 56 00:48:13 Kelly Rebeaud summitpush.ch / Dupasquier Sports Chavannes-le-Ch�ne F-40
50 154 00:48:18 Fabien Glauser USY Pomy G
51 79 00:48:39 Cyril  Pastoris VTT Balcon du Jura Sainte-Croix H-40
52 108 00:48:43 Florian Pidoux - Giez H-40
53 10 00:48:46 Joël Pythoud Les amis de la course Orny H+40
54 197 00:48:48 Mai Gia H+40
55 75 00:48:49 Martine Hostettler Mad4Miles Coaching Orbe F+40
56 16 00:48:52 Filipe Lopes Team Dosim Renens H+40
57 59 00:48:57 Rachel Leitner - Willer sur Thur F+40
58 6 00:49:04 Xavier Lhorme - Fleurier H+40
59 196 00:49:12 Mai Noah G
60 172 00:49:14 Christophe  Kamber - Chavornay H-40
61 103 00:49:18 Sebastian Murrell Santillanes Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux Lutry G
62 155 00:49:33 Arnaud Gander FSG Chexbres Chexbres H-40
63 171 00:49:49 Nino Mottaz Wasimolo Chene-Paquier G
64 140 00:49:56 Daniel Mer�ay Wasimolo Treycovagnes H+40



65 149 00:49:56 Timothée Monnier-Benoit Triathlon Pontarlier Malbuisson H-40
66 90 00:50:02 Damien Quaglia - Roche H+40
67 109 00:50:07 Alexandre Froidevaux TRYverdon Onnens H+40
68 183 00:50:09 Bernard Biesse - Jougne H+40
69 73 00:50:20 Arthur Metzener - Yverdon-les-Bains G
70 161 00:50:35 Lucie Galand - - F-40
71 14 00:50:40 Yannick Grosjean Team Dosim Les Hôpitaux Neufs H+40
72 83 00:50:56 Robin Vallon - Yverdon H-40
73 128 00:51:06 Yves  Vuargnoz - Gex H+40
74 71 00:51:08 Yves Darbellay Les Amis de la Course Chavornay H+40
75 34 00:51:28 André Noth - Pully H+40
76 68 00:51:32 Sylvain Parisot - Ballaigues H-40
77 58 00:51:45 Joao Rolao - - H+40
78 69 00:51:49 Matteo Rümbeli VTT Balcon du Jura L'Auberson G
79 143 00:51:50 Frédéric Malherbe - Vallorbe H+40
80 107 00:51:53 Martial Bula - Chavannes-Renens H+40
81 63 00:52:12 Marius Piguet summitpush.ch Sion H-40
82 95 00:52:15 Markus Kohli - Montagny-pres-Yverdon H+40
83 203 00:52:15 Mark Ambuhl H+40
84 110 00:52:38 Maxime Froidevaux TRYverdon Onnens G
85 76 00:52:41 Solange Harnischberg VerticalSports Champagne F+40
86 137 00:52:47 Eric Manganel - Montcherand H+40
87 86 00:52:54 Aurélien Guyard - Orbe H+40
88 2 00:53:00 Chloé Michoud - L'Abergement F-40
89 70 00:53:01 Célia Rümbeli VTT Balcon du Jura L'Auberson F
90 47 00:53:05 Gabriel Zulauff - Les rasses H+40
91 3 00:53:07 Virginie Reymond Vertical Sports Bofflens F-40
92 42 00:53:25 Michel Kunz - - H+40
93 11 00:53:28 Frédy  Beauverd - L'Abergement H+40
94 101 00:53:37 Eoin Walsh Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux Lutry G
95 134 00:53:41 Karim Vidmer - Suscévaz H+40
96 176 00:53:44 Christel Colangelo Vertical Sports Bussigny F+40
97 132 00:53:53 Christophe Waelchli VTT Découverte Chamblon H+40
98 61 00:53:56 Cédric Haldimann Weinmann-Energies Fey H+40



99 94 00:54:21 Christohpe Berguer - La Sarraz H-40
100 184 00:54:27 Cédric  Besançon - Chavornay H-40
101 180 00:54:37 Leresche Gil - - H+40
102 170 00:54:39 Laurent Schlechten - Molondin H+40
103 77 00:55:24 Yannick Blondeau - Doubs H+40
104 93 00:55:29 Marie Blaser Vertical Sports La Sarraz F-40
105 104 00:55:52 Marc  Repullés Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux Pully G
106 25 00:55:55 Lucas  Burchi - Cugy H-40
107 66 00:56:03 Eloïse Winkler - Ste-Croix F
108 9 00:56:07 Karine Porchet Motion UP Lignerolle F-40
109 189 00:56:08 Deriaz Jean-Luc H-40
110 182 00:56:23 Fabrice Boissiere - L'Abergement H+40
111 162 00:56:29 Jean-Bernard Rossel - Neuchâtel H+40
112 144 00:56:34 Lucie Evano La cote runners Morges F+40
113 141 00:56:42 Béatrice Farine-Sutter Cambegouilles Epalinges F+40
114 23 00:56:47 Elliot Dutoit Tra�ne-Savates Cheseaux-sur-Lausanne G
115 123 00:56:57 Rémy Bertin - Les Hôpitaux-Vieux H-40
116 22 00:57:17 Joël Strecker Traîne-Savates Cheseaux-sur-Lausanne H+40
117 156 00:57:26 Didier Glauser CYB Pomy H+40
118 127 00:57:32 Lionel  Jotterand Vaudanne running Chapelle-sur-Moudon H+40
119 173 00:57:38 David Gueissaz Les Rustineurs Grandson H+40
120 43 00:57:48 Emilia Vorlet - Murist F+40
121 19 00:57:56 Karine Berger - Corcelles-sur-Chavornay F+40
122 53 00:58:13 Fabio Vanegas Vari Lausanne H+40
123 32 00:58:21 Serge Conne - Vuiteboeuf H+40
124 111 00:58:21 Axel Joliat - Champagne G
125 159 00:58:24 Daniel Roth USY Valeyres-sous-Montagny H+40
126 72 00:58:30 Damien Gohl - Yverdon-les-Bains H+40
127 130 00:58:36 Emmie Court Tryverdon Orbe F-40
128 39 00:58:38 Loïc  Gentizon Vol libre briod 1041 H-40
129 41 00:58:53 Maureen  Gabioud - Yverdon-les-bains F-40
130 194 00:58:56 Dessibourg Nicolas G
131 202 00:59:01 Pafumi Christian H+40
132 169 00:59:12 Tim  Vuagniaux Wasimolo Molondin G



133 129 00:59:25 Patricia Muller - - F+40
134 135 00:59:48 Kevin Kang - Lausanne H+40
135 38 00:59:55 Benoit Brandt - Le Sépey H-40
136 67 01:00:15 Céliane Winkler - Ste-Croix F
137 40 01:00:34 Damien   Agassis Vertical sports Vuiteboeuf H-40
138 92 01:01:07 Frédéric Nicod - Lignerolle H+40
139 80 01:01:13 Stéphane Haldner Vertical Sports Echallens H+40
140 142 01:01:30 Stéphane Sanchi - Préverenges H+40
141 138 01:01:47 Damien  Mezenen - Orbe H-40
142 122 01:02:03 Clémentine Thévoz - Missy F-40
143 148 01:02:10 Steven Von Niederhäusern Cas Vallorbe Sergey H-40
144 117 01:02:22 Mélina Lebeurier - L?Abergement F-40
145 5 01:02:39 Frédéric LIN Course Des Roches Thierrens H+40
146 112 01:02:47 Mateo Medico Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux Pully G
147 99 01:02:48 Nancy Bristel Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux Lutry F+40
148 88 01:02:52 Pauline Duvoisin - Verbier F-40
149 136 01:02:57 Jenny Lenoir - Valeyres-sous-Rances F+40
150 121 01:03:03 Christophe  Jankowiak - - H-40
151 35 01:03:08 Elodie   Gloor - Lausanne F+40
152 24 01:03:21 Loraine Magnenat Course des Traîne-Gourdins Cuarnens F+40
153 65 01:03:37 Annie  Winkler - Ste-Croix F+40
154 8 01:03:43 Didier Blanc - - H+40
155 51 01:03:44 Anne Laure Gannac CrossFit 1163 Etoy F+40
156 30 01:03:46 Robert Pahud - Orbe H-40
157 153 01:03:46 Julien Gaillard Tic&Tac Moncherand H-40
158 195 01:04:07 Meisser Matthieu H+40
159 50 01:04:10 Lindsey Rodger - Etoy F-40
160 85 01:04:12 Jean-Luc Monnier Run to Cos Cuarnens H+40
161 106 01:04:21 Damien Guyot - Valeyres-sous-rances H-40
162 26 01:04:24 Baptiste  Pot - Cugy H-40
163 152 01:04:39 Gabriel Gaillard Tic&Tac Moncherand H-40
164 18 01:06:32 Philippe Delacroix - - H+40
165 57 01:06:46 Ilona  Bushell - - F
166 145 01:07:05 Denis Racine - - F+40



167 147 01:07:27 Kai Herber - - H+40
168 28 01:08:18 André Patthey - Fiez H+40
169 193 01:08:39 Meisser Evan G
170 36 01:08:42 Floriane Gloor - Orbe F+40
171 20 01:09:40 Gwendoline Marty - Montbrelloz F-40
172 198 01:10:00 Lopez Lea F-40
173 191 01:10:02 Reynard Pierre H+40
174 119 01:10:31 Roger Charlet Comité Mara 1450 Ste-Croix H+40
175 113 01:11:16 Jon Gonzalez Landart - Pully H+40
176 139 01:11:19 Yvan  Ziliani Vaudoise Montcherand H+40
177 118 01:13:23 Alexia  Lebeurier - L'Abergement F-40
178 105 01:13:29 Aurélia Bally Les Amis de la course Grandson F+40
179 12 01:13:44 Annette  Beauverd - L'Abergement F+40
180 48 01:13:56 Maeva Zulauff - Les rasses F
181 100 01:14:11 Elodie Burleson Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux Lutry F-40
182 188 01:16:05 Nicollier Jean-Marc H+40
183 187 01:17:14 B�nadouda Karima F+40
184 102 01:18:00 Laura Mulcahy Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux Lutry F+40
185 15 01:20:44 Emanuel  Rebelo Team Dosim Ch�tel-St-Denis H-40
186 74 01:21:29 Agnés Benoit Poulard - Orbe F+40
187 81 01:21:32 Fabienne Planche - Epautheyres F+40
188 21 01:21:59 Stéphanie Beljakovic - Vaumarcus F+40
189 131 01:24:29 Louis-Philippe Gollut - Monthey H-40
190 146 01:27:16 Cyril Bossard - - H-40
191 97 01:28:34 Lola  Graf - 1317 F
192 96 01:31:21 Julien Lasserre VTT Balcon du Jura 1317 H+40
193 98 01:31:28 Charlie  Graf - 1317 F
194 200 01:32:16 Stephanie Pousaz F+40
195 17 01:38:04 Naïla  Colosio - Chavannes Renens F



Position Dossard Temps Nom Club Localité Catégorie
1 13 00:33:46 Dimitri Bussard - Aubonne H-40
2 87 00:36:21 Antony Henry CTT Lausanne H-40
3 158 00:37:28 Adrien Dornier - Grand Combe Chateleu H+40
4 150 00:37:35 Emilien Monnier-Benoit Triathlon Pontarlier Malbuisson G
5 151 00:37:37 Sylvain  Monnier-Benoit Triathlon Pontarlier Malbuisson H+40
6 120 00:38:02 Eliott Piguet SummitPush.ch - H-40
7 201 00:38:04 Jimmy Romanens H-40
8 192 00:38:08 Baptiste Houriet H-40
9 163 00:39:50 Sylvain Freiholz Footing Vall�e de Joux Le Sentier H+40

10 168 00:40:08 Adrien Itim - Bavois H-40
11 89 00:41:15 Jean-Luc  Besson Vertical Sports 1353 Bofflens H+40
12 177 00:41:16 Thomas Houle Team Pingouins Neuch�tel H-40
13 60 00:41:58 Jean No�l Cuche Les coqs du Laveron Bonnevaux H-40
14 114 00:42:30 Alessio Astolfi Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux La Conversion G
15 52 00:42:36 Rivier Waldo Vari Lausanne H+40
16 178 00:42:49 Yann Rime - Cossonay H-40
17 49 00:42:57 Moreira Sergio Patos Bravos Yverdon H+40
18 190 00:43:14 Matthieu Muller H+40
19 37 00:43:53 Steeve Bourgeois Jeunesse de Rances Rances H-40
20 46 00:44:14 Simon Breitler VTT Balcon du Jura L'Auberson G
21 64 00:44:15 Jules Vulliamoz FC Donneloye 1933 Mathod H-40
22 157 00:44:22 Gr�goire Lecourtier H-40
23 54 00:44:27 F�lix Breitler VTT Balcon du Jura L'Auberson G
24 175 00:44:53 Gregory Marchand Vertical Sports Essertines-sur-Yverdon H-40
25 33 00:44:55 Michel Correvon CTT Crissier H+40
26 78 00:45:00 Eliott Metzener TRYverdon Yverdon-les-Bains H-40
27 82 00:45:02 Bastien Piguet - Rances H-40
28 4 00:45:21 Rapha�l  Dupertuis Les Tra�ne-Savates 1033 Cheseaux-sur-Lausanne H+40
29 186 00:45:31 B�aufour Donovan H+40
30 179 00:46:18 Yann Guinnand - - H+40
31 7 00:46:30 Samuel Bettex Neyruz sport Neyruz-sur-Moudon H-40
32 29 00:46:30 Gregory Patthey - Lausanne H+40

Scratch hommes



33 62 00:46:33 No� Thi�baud Bikeslab Fleurier H-40
34 181 00:46:51 Leresche Gael - - H-40
35 84 00:46:56 Jean-Luc Risse Vertical Sports Arnex-sur-Orbe H+40
36 133 00:46:56 Daniel Lienhard - Uettligen H+40
37 124 00:46:59 Nicolas  Agassis Vertical Sports Orbe H+40
38 185 00:47:18 B�aufour Jonathan H+40
39 165 00:47:45 Jean-louis Vaucher - Vand?uvres H+40
40 115 00:48:06 Paul  Krummenacher - Ch�tel-St-Denis H-40
41 166 00:48:10 Philippe  Bangerter Suchet Trailer Vuarrens H+40
42 199 00:48:10 Sebastian Suchet H-40
43 154 00:48:18 Fabien Glauser USY Pomy G
44 79 00:48:39 Cyril  Pastoris VTT Balcon du Jura Sainte-Croix H-40
45 108 00:48:43 Florian Pidoux - Giez H-40
46 10 00:48:46 Jo�l Pythoud Les amis de la course Orny H+40
47 197 00:48:48 Mai Gia H+40
48 16 00:48:52 Filipe Lopes Team Dosim Renens H+40
49 6 00:49:04 Xavier Lhorme - Fleurier H+40
50 196 00:49:12 Mai Noah G
51 172 00:49:14 Christophe  Kamber - Chavornay H-40
52 103 00:49:18 Sebastian Murrell Santillanes Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux Lutry G
53 155 00:49:33 Arnaud Gander FSG Chexbres Chexbres H-40
54 171 00:49:49 Nino Mottaz Wasimolo Chene-Paquier G
55 140 00:49:56 Daniel Mer�ay Wasimolo Treycovagnes H+40
56 149 00:49:56 Timoth�e Monnier-Benoit Triathlon Pontarlier Malbuisson H-40
57 90 00:50:02 Damien Quaglia - Roche H+40
58 109 00:50:07 Alexandre Froidevaux TRYverdon Onnens H+40
59 183 00:50:09 Bernard Biesse - Jougne H+40
60 73 00:50:20 Arthur Metzener - Yverdon-les-Bains G
61 14 00:50:40 Yannick Grosjean Team Dosim Les H�pitaux Neufs H+40
62 83 00:50:56 Robin Vallon - Yverdon H-40
63 128 00:51:06 Yves  Vuargnoz - Gex H+40
64 71 00:51:08 Yves Darbellay Les Amis de la Course Chavornay H+40
65 34 00:51:28 Andr� Noth - Pully H+40
66 68 00:51:32 Sylvain Parisot - Ballaigues H-40



67 58 00:51:45 Joao Rolao - - H+40
68 69 00:51:49 Matteo R�mbeli VTT Balcon du Jura L?Auberson G
69 143 00:51:50 Fr�d�ric Malherbe - Vallorbe H+40
70 107 00:51:53 Martial Bula - Chavannes-Renens H+40
71 63 00:52:12 Marius Piguet summitpush.ch Sion H-40
72 95 00:52:15 Markus Kohli - Montagny-pres-Yverdon H+40
73 203 00:52:15 Mark Ambuhl H+40
74 110 00:52:38 Maxime Froidevaux TRYverdon Onnens G
75 137 00:52:47 Eric Manganel - Montcherand H+40
76 86 00:52:54 Aur�lien Guyard - Orbe H+40
77 47 00:53:05 Gabriel Zulauff - Les rasses H+40
78 42 00:53:25 Michel Kunz - - H+40
79 11 00:53:28 Fr�dy  Beauverd - L'Abergement H+40
80 101 00:53:37 Eoin Walsh Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux Lutry G
81 134 00:53:41 Karim Vidmer - Susc�vaz H+40
82 132 00:53:53 Christophe Waelchli VTT D�couverte Chamblon H+40
83 61 00:53:56 C�dric Haldimann Weinmann-Energies Fey H+40
84 94 00:54:21 Christohpe Berguer - La Sarraz H-40
85 184 00:54:27 C�dric  Besan�on - Chavornay H-40
86 180 00:54:37 Leresche Gil - - H+40
87 170 00:54:39 Laurent Schlechten - Molondin H+40
88 77 00:55:24 Yannick Blondeau - Doubs H+40
89 104 00:55:52 Marc  Repull�s Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux Pully G
90 25 00:55:55 Lucas  Burchi - Cugy H-40
91 189 00:56:08 Deriaz Jean-Luc H-40
92 182 00:56:23 Fabrice Boissiere - L?abergement H+40
93 162 00:56:29 Jean-Bernard Rossel - Neuch�tel H+40
94 23 00:56:47 Elliot Dutoit Tra�ne-Savates Cheseaux-sur-Lausanne G
95 123 00:56:57 R�my Bertin - Les H�pitaux-Vieux H-40
96 22 00:57:17 Jo�l Strecker Tra�ne-Savates Cheseaux-sur-Lausanne H+40
97 156 00:57:26 Didier Glauser CYB Pomy H+40
98 127 00:57:32 Lionel  Jotterand Vaudanne running Chapelle-sur-Moudon H+40
99 173 00:57:38 David Gueissaz Les Rustineurs Grandson H+40

100 53 00:58:13 Fabio Vanegas Vari Lausanne H+40



101 32 00:58:21 Serge Conne - Vuiteboeuf H+40
102 111 00:58:21 Axel Joliat - Champagne G
103 159 00:58:24 Daniel Roth USY Valeyres-sous-Montagny H+40
104 72 00:58:30 Damien Gohl - Yverdon-les-Bains H+40
105 39 00:58:38 Lo�c  Gentizon Vol libre briod 1041 H-40
106 194 00:58:56 Dessibourg Nicolas G
107 202 00:59:01 Pafumi Christian H+40
108 169 00:59:12 Tim  Vuagniaux Wasimolo Molondin G
109 135 00:59:48 Kevin Kang - Lausanne H+40
110 38 00:59:55 Benoit Brandt - Le S�pey H-40
111 40 01:00:34 Damien   Agassis Vertical sports Vuiteboeuf H-40
112 92 01:01:07 Fr�d�ric Nicod - Lignerolle H+40
113 80 01:01:13 St�phane Haldner Vertical Sports Echallens H+40
114 142 01:01:30 St�phane Sanchi - Pr�verenges H+40
115 138 01:01:47 Damien  Mezenen - Orbe H-40
116 148 01:02:10 Steven Von Niederh�usern Cas Vallorbe Sergey H-40
117 5 01:02:39 Fr�d�ric LIN Course Des Roches Thierrens H+40
118 112 01:02:47 Mateo Medico Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux Pully G
119 121 01:03:03 Christophe  Jankowiak - - H-40
120 8 01:03:43 Didier Blanc - - H+40
121 30 01:03:46 Robert Pahud - Orbe H-40
122 153 01:03:46 Julien Gaillard Tic&Tac Moncherand H-40
123 195 01:04:07 Meisser Matthieu H+40
124 85 01:04:12 Jean-Luc Monnier Run to Cos Cuarnens H+40
125 106 01:04:21 Damien Guyot - Valeyres-sous-rances H-40
126 26 01:04:24 Baptiste  Pot - Cugy H-40
127 152 01:04:39 Gabriel Gaillard Tic&Tac Moncherand H-40
128 18 01:06:32 Philippe Delacroix - - H+40
129 147 01:07:27 Kai Herber - - H+40
130 28 01:08:18 Andr� Patthey - Fiez H+40
131 193 01:08:39 Meisser Evan G
132 191 01:10:02 Reynard Pierre H+40
133 119 01:10:31 Roger Charlet Comit� Mara 1450 Ste-Croix H+40
134 113 01:11:16 Jon Gonzalez Landart - Pully H+40



135 139 01:11:19 Yvan  Ziliani Vaudoise Montcherand H+40
136 188 01:16:05 Nicollier Jean-Marc H+40
137 15 01:20:44 Emanuel  Rebelo Team Dosim Ch�tel-St-Denis H-40
138 131 01:24:29 Louis-Philippe Gollut - Monthey H-40
139 146 01:27:16 Cyril Bossard - - H-40
140 96 01:31:21 Julien Lasserre VTT Balcon du Jura 1317 H+40



Position Dossard Temps Nom Club Localité Catégorie
1 158 00:37:28 Adrien Dornier - Grand Combe Chateleu H+40
2 151 00:37:37 Sylvain  Monnier-Benoit Triathlon Pontarlier Malbuisson H+40
3 163 00:39:50 Sylvain Freiholz Footing Vall�e de Joux Le Sentier H+40
4 89 00:41:15 Jean-Luc  Besson Vertical Sports 1353 Bofflens H+40
5 52 00:42:36 Rivier Waldo Vari Lausanne H+40
6 49 00:42:57 Moreira Sergio Patos Bravos Yverdon H+40
7 190 00:43:14 Matthieu Muller H+40
8 33 00:44:55 Michel Correvon CTT Crissier H+40
9 4 00:45:21 Rapha�l  Dupertuis Les Tra�ne-Savates 1033 Cheseaux-sur-Lausanne H+40

10 186 00:45:31 B�aufour Donovan H+40
11 179 00:46:18 Yann Guinnand - - H+40
12 29 00:46:30 Gregory Patthey - Lausanne H+40
13 84 00:46:56 Jean-Luc Risse Vertical Sports Arnex-sur-Orbe H+40
14 133 00:46:56 Daniel Lienhard - Uettligen H+40
15 124 00:46:59 Nicolas  Agassis Vertical Sports Orbe H+40
16 185 00:47:18 B�aufour Jonathan H+40
17 165 00:47:45 Jean-louis Vaucher - Vand?uvres H+40
18 166 00:48:10 Philippe  Bangerter Suchet Trailer Vuarrens H+40
19 10 00:48:46 Jo�l Pythoud Les amis de la course Orny H+40
20 197 00:48:48 Mai Gia H+40
21 16 00:48:52 Filipe Lopes Team Dosim Renens H+40
22 6 00:49:04 Xavier Lhorme - Fleurier H+40
23 140 00:49:56 Daniel Mer�ay Wasimolo Treycovagnes H+40
24 90 00:50:02 Damien Quaglia - Roche H+40
25 109 00:50:07 Alexandre Froidevaux TRYverdon Onnens H+40
26 183 00:50:09 Bernard Biesse - Jougne H+40
27 14 00:50:40 Yannick Grosjean Team Dosim Les H�pitaux Neufs H+40
28 128 00:51:06 Yves  Vuargnoz - Gex H+40
29 71 00:51:08 Yves Darbellay Les Amis de la Course Chavornay H+40
30 34 00:51:28 Andr� Noth - Pully H+40
31 58 00:51:45 Joao Rolao - - H+40
32 143 00:51:50 Fr�d�ric Malherbe - Vallorbe H+40

Hommes + 40



33 107 00:51:53 Martial Bula - Chavannes-Renens H+40
34 95 00:52:15 Markus Kohli - Montagny-pres-Yverdon H+40
35 203 00:52:15 Mark Ambuhl H+40
36 137 00:52:47 Eric Manganel - Montcherand H+40
37 86 00:52:54 Aur�lien Guyard - Orbe H+40
38 47 00:53:05 Gabriel Zulauff - Les rasses H+40
39 42 00:53:25 Michel Kunz - - H+40
40 11 00:53:28 Fr�dy  Beauverd - L'Abergement H+40
41 134 00:53:41 Karim Vidmer - Susc�vaz H+40
42 132 00:53:53 Christophe Waelchli VTT D�couverte Chamblon H+40
43 61 00:53:56 C�dric Haldimann Weinmann-Energies Fey H+40
44 180 00:54:37 Leresche Gil - - H+40
45 170 00:54:39 Laurent Schlechten - Molondin H+40
46 77 00:55:24 Yannick Blondeau - Doubs H+40
47 182 00:56:23 Fabrice Boissiere - L?abergement H+40
48 162 00:56:29 Jean-Bernard Rossel - Neuch�tel H+40
49 22 00:57:17 Jo�l Strecker Tra�ne-Savates Cheseaux-sur-Lausanne H+40
50 156 00:57:26 Didier Glauser CYB Pomy H+40
51 127 00:57:32 Lionel  Jotterand Vaudanne running Chapelle-sur-Moudon H+40
52 173 00:57:38 David Gueissaz Les Rustineurs Grandson H+40
53 53 00:58:13 Fabio Vanegas Vari Lausanne H+40
54 32 00:58:21 Serge Conne - Vuiteboeuf H+40
55 159 00:58:24 Daniel Roth USY Valeyres-sous-Montagny H+40
56 72 00:58:30 Damien Gohl - Yverdon-les-Bains H+40
57 202 00:59:01 Pafumi Christian H+40
58 135 00:59:48 Kevin Kang - Lausanne H+40
59 92 01:01:07 Fr�d�ric Nicod - Lignerolle H+40
60 80 01:01:13 St�phane Haldner Vertical Sports Echallens H+40
61 142 01:01:30 St�phane Sanchi - Pr�verenges H+40
62 5 01:02:39 Fr�d�ric LIN Course Des Roches Thierrens H+40
63 8 01:03:43 Didier Blanc - - H+40
64 195 01:04:07 Meisser Matthieu H+40
65 85 01:04:12 Jean-Luc Monnier Run to Cos Cuarnens H+40
66 18 01:06:32 Philippe Delacroix - - H+40



67 147 01:07:27 Kai Herber - - H+40
68 28 01:08:18 Andr� Patthey - Fiez H+40
69 191 01:10:02 Reynard Pierre H+40
70 119 01:10:31 Roger Charlet Comit� Mara 1450 Ste-Croix H+40
71 113 01:11:16 Jon Gonzalez Landart - Pully H+40
72 139 01:11:19 Yvan  Ziliani Vaudoise Montcherand H+40
73 188 01:16:05 Nicollier Jean-Marc H+40
74 96 01:31:21 Julien Lasserre VTT Balcon du Jura 1317 H+40



Position Dossard Temps Nom Club Localité Catégorie
1 13 00:33:46 Dimitri Bussard - Aubonne H-40
2 87 00:36:21 Antony Henry CTT Lausanne H-40
3 120 00:38:02 Eliott Piguet SummitPush.ch - H-40
4 201 00:38:04 Jimmy Romanens H-40
5 192 00:38:08 Baptiste Houriet H-40
6 168 00:40:08 Adrien Itim - Bavois H-40
7 177 00:41:16 Thomas Houle Team Pingouins Neuch�tel H-40
8 60 00:41:58 Jean No�l Cuche Les coqs du Laveron Bonnevaux H-40
9 178 00:42:49 Yann Rime - Cossonay H-40

10 37 00:43:53 Steeve Bourgeois Jeunesse de Rances Rances H-40
11 64 00:44:15 Jules Vulliamoz FC Donneloye 1933 Mathod H-40
12 157 00:44:22 Gr�goire Lecourtier H-40
13 175 00:44:53 Gregory Marchand Vertical Sports Essertines-sur-Yverdon H-40
14 78 00:45:00 Eliott Metzener TRYverdon Yverdon-les-Bains H-40
15 82 00:45:02 Bastien Piguet - Rances H-40
16 7 00:46:30 Samuel Bettex Neyruz sport Neyruz-sur-Moudon H-40
17 62 00:46:33 No� Thi�baud Bikeslab Fleurier H-40
18 181 00:46:51 Leresche Gael - - H-40
19 115 00:48:06 Paul  Krummenacher - Ch�tel-St-Denis H-40
20 199 00:48:10 Sebastian Suchet H-40
21 79 00:48:39 Cyril  Pastoris VTT Balcon du Jura Sainte-Croix H-40
22 108 00:48:43 Florian Pidoux - Giez H-40
23 172 00:49:14 Christophe  Kamber - Chavornay H-40
24 155 00:49:33 Arnaud Gander FSG Chexbres Chexbres H-40
25 149 00:49:56 Timoth�e Monnier-Benoit Triathlon Pontarlier Malbuisson H-40
26 83 00:50:56 Robin Vallon - Yverdon H-40
27 68 00:51:32 Sylvain Parisot - Ballaigues H-40
28 63 00:52:12 Marius Piguet summitpush.ch Sion H-40
29 94 00:54:21 Christohpe Berguer - La Sarraz H-40
30 184 00:54:27 C�dric  Besan�on - Chavornay H-40
31 25 00:55:55 Lucas  Burchi - Cugy H-40
32 189 00:56:08 Deriaz Jean-Luc H-40

Hommes - 40



33 123 00:56:57 R�my Bertin - Les H�pitaux-Vieux H-40
34 39 00:58:38 Lo�c  Gentizon Vol libre briod 1041 H-40
35 38 00:59:55 Benoit Brandt - Le S�pey H-40
36 40 01:00:34 Damien   Agassis Vertical sports Vuiteboeuf H-40
37 138 01:01:47 Damien  Mezenen - Orbe H-40
38 148 01:02:10 Steven Von Niederh�usern Cas Vallorbe Sergey H-40
39 121 01:03:03 Christophe  Jankowiak - - H-40
40 30 01:03:46 Robert Pahud - Orbe H-40
41 153 01:03:46 Julien Gaillard Tic&Tac Moncherand H-40
42 106 01:04:21 Damien Guyot - Valeyres-sous-rances H-40
43 26 01:04:24 Baptiste  Pot - Cugy H-40
44 152 01:04:39 Gabriel Gaillard Tic&Tac Moncherand H-40
45 15 01:20:44 Emanuel  Rebelo Team Dosim Ch�tel-St-Denis H-40
46 131 01:24:29 Louis-Philippe Gollut - Monthey H-40
47 146 01:27:16 Cyril Bossard - - H-40



Position Dossard Temps Nom Club Localité Catégorie
1 150 00:37:35 Emilien Monnier-Benoit Triathlon Pontarlier Malbuisson G
2 114 00:42:30 Alessio Astolfi Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux La Conversion G
3 46 00:44:14 Simon Breitler VTT Balcon du Jura L'Auberson G
4 54 00:44:27 F�lix Breitler VTT Balcon du Jura L'Auberson G
5 154 00:48:18 Fabien Glauser USY Pomy G
6 196 00:49:12 Mai Noah G
7 103 00:49:18 Sebastian Murrell Santillanes Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux Lutry G
8 171 00:49:49 Nino Mottaz Wasimolo Chene-Paquier G
9 73 00:50:20 Arthur Metzener - Yverdon-les-Bains G

10 69 00:51:49 Matteo R�mbeli VTT Balcon du Jura L?Auberson G
11 110 00:52:38 Maxime Froidevaux TRYverdon Onnens G
12 101 00:53:37 Eoin Walsh Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux Lutry G
13 104 00:55:52 Marc  Repull�s Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux Pully G
14 23 00:56:47 Elliot Dutoit Tra�ne-Savates Cheseaux-sur-Lausanne G
15 111 00:58:21 Axel Joliat - Champagne G
16 194 00:58:56 Dessibourg Nicolas G
17 169 00:59:12 Tim  Vuagniaux Wasimolo Molondin G
18 112 01:02:47 Mateo Medico Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux Pully G
19 193 01:08:39 Meisser Evan G

Juniors garçons



Position Dossard Temps Nom Club Localité Catégorie
1 116 00:41:24 Tatiana von Allmen - Steffisburg F-40
2 206 00:42:40 Melanie Naulot F+40
3 55 00:43:37 Lena Breitler VTT Balcon du Jura 1454 L'Auberson F
4 125 00:45:23 Aurore Jarlier Tcgb Lutry F-40
5 126 00:47:07 Clara Gasser Course des Roches/Team Corren�on St-Cierges F+40
6 160 00:47:45 Laeticia Romanens Summit push x USY Yverdon-les-Bains F-40
7 56 00:48:13 Kelly Rebeaud summitpush.ch / Dupasquier Sports Chavannes-le-Ch�ne F-40
8 75 00:48:49 Martine Hostettler Mad4Miles Coaching Orbe F+40
9 59 00:48:57 Rachel Leitner - Willer sur Thur F+40

10 161 00:50:35 Lucie Galand - - F-40
11 76 00:52:41 Solange Harnischberg VerticalSports Champagne F+40
12 2 00:53:00 Chlo�  Michoud - L'Abergement F-40
13 70 00:53:01 C�lia R�mbeli VTT Balcon du Jura L?Auberson F
14 3 00:53:07 Virginie Reymond Vertical Sports Bofflens F-40
15 176 00:53:44 Christel Colangelo Vertical Sports Bussigny F+40
16 93 00:55:29 Marie Blaser Vertical Sports La Sarraz F-40
17 66 00:56:03 Elo�se Winkler - Ste-Croix F
18 9 00:56:07 Karine Porchet Motion UP Lignerolle F-40
19 144 00:56:34 Lucie Evano La cote runners Morges F+40
20 141 00:56:42 B�atrice Farine-Sutter Cambegouilles Epalinges F+40
21 43 00:57:48 Emilia Vorlet - Murist F+40
22 19 00:57:56 Karine Berger - Corcelles-sur-Chavornay F+40
23 130 00:58:36 Emmie Court Tryverdon Orbe F-40
24 41 00:58:53 Maureen  Gabioud - Yverdon-les-bains F-40
25 129 00:59:25 Patricia Muller - - F+40
26 67 01:00:15 C�liane Winkler - Ste-Croix F
27 122 01:02:03 Cl�mentine Th�voz - Missy F-40
28 117 01:02:22 M�lina Lebeurier - L?Abergement F-40
29 99 01:02:48 Nancy Bristel Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux Lutry F+40
30 88 01:02:52 Pauline Duvoisin - Verbier F-40
31 136 01:02:57 Jenny Lenoir - Valeyres-sous-Rances F+40
32 35 01:03:08 �lodie   Gloor - Lausanne F+40

Scratch femmes



33 24 01:03:21 Loraine Magnenat Course des Tra�ne-Gourdins Cuarnens F+40
34 65 01:03:37 Annie  Winkler - Ste-Croix F+40
35 51 01:03:44 Anne Laure Gannac CrossFit 1163 Etoy F+40
36 50 01:04:10 Lindsey Rodger - Etoy F-40
37 57 01:06:46 Ilona  Bushell - - F
38 145 01:07:05 Denis Racine - - F+40
39 36 01:08:42 Floriane Gloor - Orbe F+40
40 20 01:09:40 Gwendoline Marty - Montbrelloz F-40
41 198 01:10:00 Lopez Lea F-40
42 118 01:13:23 Alexia  Lebeurier - L?Abergement F-40
43 105 01:13:29 Aur�lia Bally Les Amis de la course Grandson F+40
44 12 01:13:44 Annette  Beauverd - L'Abergement F+40
45 48 01:13:56 Maeva Zulauff - Les rasses F
46 100 01:14:11 Elodie Burleson Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux Lutry F-40
47 187 01:17:14 B�nadouda Karima F+40
48 102 01:18:00 Laura Mulcahy Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux Lutry F+40
49 74 01:21:29 Agn�s Benoit Poulard - Orbe F+40
50 81 01:21:32 Fabienne Planche - Epautheyres F+40
51 21 01:21:59 St�phanie Beljakovic - Vaumarcus F+40
52 97 01:28:34 Lola  Graf - 1317 F
53 98 01:31:28 Charlie  Graf - 1317 F
54 200 01:32:16 Stephanie Pousaz F+40
55 17 01:38:04 Na�la  Colosio - Chavannes Renens F



Position Dossard Temps Nom Club Localité Catégorie
1 206 00:42:40 Melanie Naulot F+40
2 126 00:47:07 Clara Gasser Course des Roches/Team Corren�on St-Cierges F+40
3 75 00:48:49 Martine Hostettler Mad4Miles Coaching Orbe F+40
4 59 00:48:57 Rachel Leitner - Willer sur Thur F+40
5 76 00:52:41 Solange Harnischberg VerticalSports Champagne F+40
6 176 00:53:44 Christel Colangelo Vertical Sports Bussigny F+40
7 144 00:56:34 Lucie Evano La cote runners Morges F+40
8 141 00:56:42 B�atrice Farine-Sutter Cambegouilles Epalinges F+40
9 43 00:57:48 Emilia Vorlet - Murist F+40

10 19 00:57:56 Karine Berger - Corcelles-sur-Chavornay F+40
11 129 00:59:25 Patricia Muller - - F+40
12 99 01:02:48 Nancy Bristel Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux Lutry F+40
13 136 01:02:57 Jenny Lenoir - Valeyres-sous-Rances F+40
14 35 01:03:08 �lodie   Gloor - Lausanne F+40
15 24 01:03:21 Loraine Magnenat Course des Tra�ne-Gourdins Cuarnens F+40
16 65 01:03:37 Annie  Winkler - Ste-Croix F+40
17 51 01:03:44 Anne Laure Gannac CrossFit 1163 Etoy F+40
18 145 01:07:05 Denis Racine - - F+40
19 36 01:08:42 Floriane Gloor - Orbe F+40
20 105 01:13:29 Aur�lia Bally Les Amis de la course Grandson F+40
21 12 01:13:44 Annette  Beauverd - L'Abergement F+40
22 187 01:17:14 B�nadouda Karima F+40
23 102 01:18:00 Laura Mulcahy Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux Lutry F+40
24 74 01:21:29 Agn�s Benoit Poulard - Orbe F+40
25 81 01:21:32 Fabienne Planche - Epautheyres F+40
26 21 01:21:59 St�phanie Beljakovic - Vaumarcus F+40
27 200 01:32:16 Stephanie Pousaz F+40

Femmes + 40



Position Dossard Temps Nom Club Localité Catégorie
1 116 00:41:24 Tatiana von Allmen - Steffisburg F-40
2 125 00:45:23 Aurore Jarlier Tcgb Lutry F-40
3 160 00:47:45 Laeticia Romanens Summit push x USY Yverdon-les-Bains F-40
4 56 00:48:13 Kelly Rebeaud summitpush.ch / Dupasquier Sports Chavannes-le-Ch�ne F-40
5 161 00:50:35 Lucie Galand - - F-40
6 2 00:53:00 Chlo�  Michoud - L'Abergement F-40
7 3 00:53:07 Virginie Reymond Vertical Sports Bofflens F-40
8 93 00:55:29 Marie Blaser Vertical Sports La Sarraz F-40
9 9 00:56:07 Karine Porchet Motion UP Lignerolle F-40

10 130 00:58:36 Emmie Court Tryverdon Orbe F-40
11 41 00:58:53 Maureen  Gabioud - Yverdon-les-bains F-40
12 122 01:02:03 Cl�mentine Th�voz - Missy F-40
13 117 01:02:22 M�lina Lebeurier - L?Abergement F-40
14 88 01:02:52 Pauline Duvoisin - Verbier F-40
15 50 01:04:10 Lindsey Rodger - Etoy F-40
16 20 01:09:40 Gwendoline Marty - Montbrelloz F-40
17 198 01:10:00 Lopez Lea F-40
18 118 01:13:23 Alexia  Lebeurier - L?Abergement F-40
19 100 01:14:11 Elodie Burleson Tout Terrain Lutry Lavaux Lutry F-40

Femmes - 40



Position Dossard Temps Nom Club Localité Catégorie
1 55 00:43:37 Lena Breitler VTT Balcon du Jura 1454 L'Auberson F
2 70 00:53:01 C�lia R�mbeli VTT Balcon du Jura L?Auberson F
3 66 00:56:03 Elo�se Winkler - Ste-Croix F
4 67 01:00:15 C�liane Winkler - Ste-Croix F
5 57 01:06:46 Ilona  Bushell - - F
6 48 01:13:56 Maeva Zulauff - Les rasses F
7 97 01:28:34 Lola  Graf - 1317 F
8 98 01:31:28 Charlie  Graf - 1317 F
9 17 01:38:04 Na�la  Colosio - Chavannes Renens F

Juniors filles



Position Temps Equipe Noms Catégorie
1 02:03:51 Summit Push Eliott Piguet Jimmy Romanens Laeticia Romanens H
2 02:05:08 Les Rommes du Doubs Emilien Monnier-Benoit Sylvain  Monnier-Benoit Timoth�e Monnier-Benoit H
3 02:11:00 Vertical Sports 3 Jean-Luc  Besson Yann Rime Jean-Luc Risse H
4 02:12:18 Breitler Lena Breitler Simon Breitler F�lix Breitler H
5 02:18:56 Kelly Lucie Adrien Adrien Itim Kelly Rebeaud Lucie Galand H
6 02:23:00 Comme tu veux Jules Vulliamoz No� Thi�baud Marius Piguet H
7 02:25:19 TTLL 1 Alessio Astolfi Mai Noah Eoin Walsh H
8 02:31:33 Wasimolo mixtes Michel Correvon Daniel Mer�ay B�atrice Farine-Sutter H
9 02:41:06 Les Cabris Alexandre Froidevaux Maxime Froidevaux Axel Joliat H

10 02:43:40 Wasimolo Nino Mottaz Laurent Schlechten Tim  Vuagniaux H
11 02:47:26 Les Farfadets Andr� Noth Markus Kohli Didier Blanc H
12 02:47:57 TTLL 2 Sebastian Murrell Santillanes Marc  Repull�s Mateo Medico H
13 02:54:54 Vertical Sports 2 Virginie Reymond Damien   Agassis St�phane Haldner H
14 03:00:14 CAS Vallorbe R�my Bertin Fr�d�ric Nicod Steven Von Niederh�usern H
15 03:01:25 Tic Tac Toc Chlo�  Michoud Julien Gaillard Gabriel Gaillard H
16 03:04:44 Les 3G Aur�lien Guyard �lodie   Gloor Floriane Gloor H
17 03:11:42 La Bernadaz Dessibourg Nicolas Meisser Matthieu Meisser Evan H
18 03:36:43 Ilona Naila Martial Martial Bula Ilona  Bushell Na�la  Colosio H
19 03:41:48 Hockey Club Vallorbe Denis Racine Kai Herber Cyril Bossard H
20 04:31:23 JulGo Family Lola  Graf Julien Lasserre Charlie  Graf H

Team homme



Position Temps Equipe Noms Catégorie
1 02:41:54 Vertical Sports Solange Harnischberg Christel Colangelo Marie Blaser F
2 03:18:37 Tecum PAM M�lina Lebeurier Pauline Duvoisin Alexia  Lebeurier F
3 03:34:59 TTLL 3 Nancy Bristel Elodie Burleson Laura Mulcahy F

Team femme



Position Dossard Temps Nom Club Localité Catégorie
1 190 01:09:18 Matthieu Muller H+40
2 179 01:13:44 Yann Guinnand - - H+40
3 124 01:15:06 Nicolas  Agassis Vertical Sports Orbe H+40
4 133 01:15:23 Daniel Lienhard - Uettligen H+40
5 10 01:20:13 Joël Pythoud Les amis de la course Orny H+40
6 134 01:21:10 Karim Vidmer - Suscévaz H+40
7 140 01:22:12 Daniel Merçay Wasimolo Treycovagnes H+40
8 170 01:23:35 Laurent Schlechten - Molondin H+40
9 143 01:23:41 Frédéric Malherbe - Vallorbe H+40

10 128 01:26:57 Yves  Vuargnoz - Gex H+40
11 137 01:28:21 Eric Manganel - Montcherand H+40
12 127 01:32:18 Lionel  Jotterand Vaudanne running Chapelle-sur-Moudon H+40
13 132 01:32:43 Christophe Waelchli VTT Découverte Chamblon H+40
14 182 01:34:47 Fabrice Boissiere - L’abergement H+40
15 173 01:41:58 David Gueissaz Les Rustineurs Grandson H+40
16 202 01:44:27 Pafumi Christian H+40
17 135 01:45:19 Kevin Kang - Lausanne H+40
18 142 01:45:39 Stéphane Sanchi - Préverenges H+40
19 147 01:48:52 Kai Herber - - H+40
20 4 01:56:15 Raphaël  Dupertuis Les Traîne-Savates 1033 Cheseaux-sur-Lausanne H+40
21 119 02:03:27 Roger Charlet Comité Mara 1450 Ste-Croix H+40
22 139 02:35:16 Yvan  Ziliani Vaudoise Montcherand H+40

Hommes + 40



Position Dossard Temps Nom Club Localité Catégorie
1 201 01:00:46 Jimmy Romanens H-40
2 120 01:02:24 Eliott Piguet SummitPush.ch - H-40
3 13 01:03:10 Dimitri Bussard - Aubonne H-40
4 177 01:03:53 Thomas Houle Team Pingouins Neuchâtel H-40
5 64 01:15:34 Jules Vulliamoz FC Donneloye 1933 Mathod H-40
6 62 01:15:55 Noé Thiébaud Bikeslab Fleurier H-40
7 63 01:26:37 Marius Piguet summitpush.ch Sion H-40
8 25 01:27:41 Lucas  Burchi - Cugy H-40
9 123 01:31:21 Rémy Bertin - Les Hôpitaux-Vieux H-40

10 138 01:36:56 Damien  Mezenen - Orbe H-40
11 148 01:40:45 Steven Von Niederhäusern Cas Vallorbe Sergey H-40
12 121 01:44:40 Christophe  Jankowiak - - H-40
13 26 01:53:07 Baptiste  Pot - Cugy H-40
14 131 02:06:34 Louis-Philippe Gollut - Monthey H-40
15 146 02:39:34 Cyril Bossard - - H-40

Hommes - 40



Position Dossard Temps Nom Club Localité Catégorie
1 126 01:13:44 Clara Gasser Course des Roches/Team Corrençon St-Cierges F+40
2 141 01:33:40 Béatrice Farine-Sutter Cambegouilles Epalinges F+40
3 144 01:33:58 Lucie Evano La cote runners Morges F+40
4 24 01:41:13 Loraine Magnenat Course des Traîne-Gourdins Cuarnens F+40
5 136 01:41:34 Jenny Lenoir - Valeyres-sous-Rances F+40
6 129 01:44:12 Patricia Muller - - F+40
7 145 01:49:04 Denis Racine - - F+40

Femmes + 40



Position Dossard Temps Nom Club Localité Catégorie
1 125 01:14:49 Aurore Jarlier Tcgb Lutry F-40
2 3 01:24:12 Virginie Reymond Vertical Sports Bofflens F-40
3 130 01:30:39 Emmie Court Tryverdon Orbe F-40
4 122 01:43:53 Clémentine Thévoz - Missy F-40
5 198 01:53:19 Lopez Lea F-40

Femmes - 40
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